

February 14, 2024

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on February 14, 2024, pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

The aforesaid information shall be made available on the Company's website at www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For **Allcargo Logistics Limited**

DEVANAND
PARSHOTTA
M MOJIDRA

Digitally signed by
DEVANAND
PARSHOTTA MOJIDRA
Date: 2024.02.14
13:11:37 +05'30'

Devanand Mojidra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A14644

Encl: a/a

PARNAX LAB LIMITED						
Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Chunabhatti, Mumbai - 400 022. Tel: 022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: compliance@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com CIN: L36912MH1982PLC027925						
Extract Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
Particulars	Current Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Current Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Current Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Current Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023
Total Income from Operations (net)	132.57	17.52	220.52	293.87	442.1	925.99
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax	98.70	10.95	165.02	217.89	315.71	737.95
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items and Minority Interest)	98.70	10.95	165.02	217.65	315.10	736.80
Equity Share Capital	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56
Reserves (Excluding revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2023)	-	-	786.86	-	-	5066.85
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.86	0.10	1.44	1.90	2.96	6.43
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.86	0.10	1.44	1.90	2.96	6.43
The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023, are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).						
For Parnax Lab Limited Sd/- Prakash M Shah Director & CEO DIN: 00440980						
Place: Mumbai Date: 13-02-2024						

ORGANIC COATINGS LTD.						
(CIN L24220MH1965PLC013187)						
Registered Office : Unit No 405, Atlanta Estate Premises Co-Op.Soc. Ltd. Vith Bhatti, Goregaon (East), MUMBAI - 400 063. Email ID for Investor's Grievances - organiccoatingsltd@organiccoatingsltd.com Website: www.organiccoatingsltd.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 st DECEMBER, 2023						
(Rs. In Lakhs, except for Earning Per Share)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	614.71	498.98	1,785.31	1,711.83	2,306.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(22.97)	(33.15)	(69.76)	(99.06)	(95.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(22.97)	(33.15)	(69.76)	(99.06)	(95.04)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(22.97)	(33.15)	(69.76)	(99.06)	(94.06)
5	Equity Share Capital	767.46	767.46	767.46	767.46	767.46
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year					(785.91)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic :	(0.30)	(0.43)	(0.91)	(1.29)	(1.24)
	Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.43)	(0.91)	(1.29)	(1.24)
Note: 1) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules. 2) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meetings held on 12th February, 2024. 3) The financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 has been reviewed by the statutory auditor of the Company. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Nine Months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website : www.organiccoatingsltd.com 5) The Company does not have different segments and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable to the Company. 6) Corresponding figures of the previous period /year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged to make them comparable, wherever necessary.						
For & on behalf of the Board For Organic Coatings Limited Sd/- Ajay R. Shah Whole Time Director & CFO DIN: 00011763						
Place : Mumbai Dated : 12/02/2024						

GE Power India Limited						
CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379						
Regd Office: Regus Magnus Business Centers, 11th floor, Platina, Block G, Plot C-59, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400051. Website: https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited; E-Mail ID: in.investor-relations@ge.com						
Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023						
(₹ Millions, except per share data)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022
			Standalone		Consolidated	
1.	Total income from operations	4,912.4	12,957.6	5,445.1	4,912.4	12,957.6
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-18.6	-2,001.7	-194.7	3.7	-1,972.7
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-18.6	-2,001.7	-301.6	3.7	-1,972.7
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-18.6	-2,001.7	-1,399.3	3.7	-1,972.7
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-25.0	-2,021.1	-1,400.0	-2.7	-1,992.1
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve*	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	-0.28	-29.78	-20.81	0.06	-29.34
	Diluted:	-0.28	-29.78	-20.81	0.06	-29.34
*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended as on 31 March 2023 was ₹ 1595.0 millions						
Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited). b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 February 2024. The results for the current quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.						
For and on behalf of the Board (PRASHANT CHIRANJIVE JAIN) Managing Director DIN 06828019						
Place: Noida Date : 12 February 2024						

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED						
(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)						
Regd. Off.: 6 th Floor, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098. Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100 Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com						
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023						
(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine months ended December 31, 2023	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine months ended December 31, 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	40,244	1,14,713	52,321	3,21,159	9,78,950
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	22,194	2,568	(1,890)	3,650
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	24,729	2,568	378	18,247
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	318	21,562	3,903	1,736	15,246
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(49)	21,119	2,367	8,550	20,825
6	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)					
	1. Basic :	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58
	2. Diluted:	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58
Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargologistics.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com/ and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com/ 2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meeting held on February 12, 2024.						
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Allcargo Logistics Limited Sd/- Shashi Kiran Shetty Founder & Executive Chairman (DIN:00012754)						
Date: February 13, 2024 Place: Mumbai						

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Bank of India Relationship beyond banking		Vasai (West) Branch: Shop No. 02 & 03, Vishwakarma Bldg. No. 05, Ambadi Road, Vasai (W), Palghar - 401202. • Phone: 0250-2349920 Email: VasaiW.MumbaiNorth@bankofindia.co.in
POSSESSION NOTICE		
Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Bank of India , Vasai (West) Branch, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rules [rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 21.11.2023 calling upon the borrower Mr. Mahendra Mukund Pashte to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.9,79,149.17/- (Rs.Nine Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand One hundred Forty-Nine and paise Seventeen) plus interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section (4) of section 13 of the said Act read with rules 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this.		
The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of Bank of India , Vasai West Branch for an amount being Rs. 9,79,149.17/- (Rs.Nine Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand One hundred Forty-Nine and paise Seventeen) plus interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the said Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.		
Description of Immovable Property: All that Part and Parcel of mortgaged property at Flat No. 207, 2 nd Floor, B-Wing, Shree Sai Loka Apartment, Shivaji Nagar, Taluka - Wada, Dist. Palghar - 421312.		
Date: 03.02.2024 Place: Wada		Sd/- Authorized Officer

इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank ALLAHABAD		
BANDRA (W) BRANCH		
143 PAULINE SISTERS' SOCIETY WATERFIELD ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400050 PHONE : 022-26439340 022-26439341 IFSC : IDIB000B602 E-mail: bandrawest@indianbank.co.in		
POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)		
[Under Rule-8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002] Whereas: The undersigned being the Authorized officer of the Indian Bank, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 24.11.2023 calling upon the borrower M/s. Amutha Graphics Prop. Mr. Selvaraj Naramani Nadar (Borrower & Mortgagor) and Mrs. Amutha Selvaraj Naadar (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 10,67,597.00 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Seven only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules, on this 12th of February of the year 2024. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of Rs.10,67,597.00 and interest and other charges thereon from date of demand notice. The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.		
Description of Immovable Property: Commercial Shop No.02, Ground floor,B Wing, Dharavi Mukund Nagar, Priyadarshani CHSL, Plot No.181, Dharavi, Sion Bandra Link road, Mumbai-400017. Boundaries of the Shop:		
East	West	North
C-Wing SRA	Subhash Chandra Bose CHSL	90 Ft. Road/ ONGC Building
South		A-Wing SRA
Date : 12.02.2024 Place: Mumbai		Authorised Officer Indian Bank


IITL GROUP

Regd. office :

STATEMENT

Sr. No.	Particulars
1.	Total income from operations
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]
6.	Equity share capital
7.	Reserve, excluding revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) * -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)

* Basic and Diluted EPS for all periods except year ended 31.03.2023 is not annualised.

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlprojects.com.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on February 13, 2024

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 13, 2024

Mumbai, Maharashtra,

Months ended 31 December 2023

(Millions, except per share data)

Nine Months ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
Consolidated	
12,957.6	5,445.1
-1,972.7	-188.3
-1,972.7	-295.2
-1,972.7	-1,392.9
-1,992.1	-1,393.6
672.3	672.3
-	-
-29.34	-20.72
-29.34	-20.72

ed with the Stock Exchange under
cial Results for the quarter and nine
and on the website of the Company

uary 2024. The results for the current

whichever is applicable.

AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED							
(formerly Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited)							
CIN : L45203MH2001PLC131728							
Registered Office: 3 rd Floor, Plot No. 3/8, Hamilton House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038. INDIA							
Tel: 91 - 22 - 67487200; E-mail: info@ajrinfra.in; Website: www.ajrinfra.in							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS							
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2023							
(₹ In Lacs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	STA NDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ending December 31, 2023	Quarter ending December 31, 2022	Nine months ending December 31, 2023	Year to date Figures/ Previous Year ending March 31, 2023 Audited)	Year to date Figures/ Current period ending December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures/ Previous Year ending March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	269.31	250.17	1,553.48	1,341.15	5,555.71	13,288.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,150.47)	(20.37)	(1,574.66)	(2.01)	(25,280.38)	(25,876.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,150.47)	(71.24)	(1,574.66)	(1,27,876.92)	(25,280.38)	(1,60,126.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,174.32)	(92.20)	(1,651.27)	(1,27,939.67)	(25,519.06)	(1,60,500.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,174.32)	(92.20)	(1,651.27)	(1,27,938.81)	(25,519.06)	(1,56,544.50)
6	Equity Share Capital				18,917.64		18,917.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(1,17,122.32)		(2,52,793.05)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –						
	1. Basic:	(0.23)	(0.01)	(0.18)	(13.58)	(2.37)	(16.62)
	2. Diluted:	(0.23)	(0.01)	(0.18)	(13.58)	(2.37)	(16.62)

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.ajrinfra.in

For AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED
(formerly Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited)
Sd/-
Mineel Mali
Whole Time Director
DIN-06641595

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2024

TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED				
Registered office : Unit-1, Plot No. 42, Deonar Ancillary Industrial Estate, Near Maneesh Pharma, Deonar, Mumbai - 400043 CIN : L51909MH1994PLC193901				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023				
(Rs. in lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4.13	147.08	63.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3.30)	(19.27)	(10.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(3.30)	(19.27)	(10.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(3.30)	(27.94)	(10.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	597.90	597.90	597.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per equity share (in Rs.) *	(0.06)	(0.47)	(0.17)
* Figures for Quarter ended are not annualised				
Notes:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.tavernier.com				
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2024.				
Place: Mumbai		For Tavernier Resources Limited		
Date: 13th February, 2024		Sd/- Sudhir Naheta Managing Director		

नाव न घेता
अजित पवारांनी
केल योगी
आदित्यनाथ
यांच्या विधानच
खंडन

नेरळ पोलीस ठाण्यात निवेदन सादर केले आहे. तसेच मनसेच्या भूमिकेला आज्ञाकार समाज पाटी, व शिक्केला आज्ञाकार गटने पाटीचा दिला आहे. दरम्यान गणेश जाधव याने आत्महत्या केली नसून, नेरळ ग्रामपंचायतीचा भोंगळ कारभाराने त्याचा खून केला असल्याचा आरोप मनसेने केला आहे.नेरळ ग्रामपंचायतीकडून कर्मचाऱ्यांचा पगार नियमित केला जात नाही. गेले अनेक वर्षांची ही समस्या असून, कर्मचाऱ्या देखील घातलेला ग्रामपंचायतीकडे दाद मागून थकले

जडणघडण

मुंबई : राजमाता जिजाऊ यांनी शिवाजी महाराजांना घडविले, त्याच शिवरायांच्या गुरु आणि मार्गदर्शक होत्या, त्यांनी महाराजांना प्रेरणा दिली. याच प्रेरणेतून स्वराज्य स्थापन करायचे या ध्येयाने शिवरायांनी मावळ्यांचे सैन्य उभे करून स्वराज्याची उभारणी केली, हा इतिहास आहे. याच इतिहासातून राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस पक्ष आणि महाराष्ट्र प्रेरणा घेतो, अशी ठाम भूमिका राज्याचे उपमुख्यमंत्री आणि राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस पक्षाचे अध्यक्ष अजित पवार यांनी मांडली. राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस पक्षातर्फे येत्या शिवजयंतीच्या निम्मीताने आयोजित 'स्वराज्य सप्ताह' कार्यक्रमामाच्या शुभारंभाच्या कार्यक्रमात ते बोलत होते.

राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस पक्षाने कायमच शिवाजी महाराजांच्या 'रुततेचे राज्य' या संकल्पनेतून प्रेरणा घेतली असे, सांगत संपन्न बहुजनवादी विचारधारेची सोबत कायम असल्याचे अनेक अजित पवार यांनी लोकां यावेळी दिले. या मेळाव्यात योगी आदित्यनाथ यांच्या विधानाचे अप्रत्यक्ष खंडन करून अजित पवार यांनी लाल महाल स्थील दवाडी काँडेड अजित पवार यांच्या वदपमास ध्यानी घेतलेली भूमिका भाजपसोबत राजकीय युतीने गेल्यातन्ही कायम असल्याचे

- जिल्ह्याजिल्ह्यात स्वराज्य पताका, विविध सांस्कृतिक कार्यक्रम, गडकोट स्वच्छता मोहीम, निबंध, वक्तृत्व, रॅप सॉंग, रील, पोवाडे स्पर्धा, शिवकालीन शस्त्र, वस्तु, फोटो प्रदर्शन, व्याख्यान आणि पोवाडे स्पर्धा हे उपक्रम राष्ट्रवादी पक्षातर्फे महाराष्ट्रभर घेण्यात येणार आहेत.

जबाबदारीची स्वराज्य शपथ

यावेळी स्वराज्य सत्ताहानिनिमित्त अजिततादांनी आपल्या पक्षाच्या कार्यकर्त्यांना स्वराज्य शपथ देताना कायद्याचे पालन करणे, स्विर्यांचा आदर करणे, पर्यावरणाची काळजी घेणे आणि व्यसनांपासून दूर राहण्याचे आवाहन करत सामाजिक जागृबादरीची जाणिव करून दिली. आपल्या पक्षाच्या वाटचालीत कार्यकर्त्यांचे आचरण कसे हवे, यांची त्यांनी कार्यकर्त्यांना जाणीव करून दिली.

दाखवून दिले आहे.

यापूर्वीही अजित पवार यांनी महायुतीत येण्याअगोदर छत्रपती संभाजी महाराज हे स्वराज्यरक्षक होते ही भूमिका मांडली होती, त्यामुळे शिवरायांच्या इतिहासबद्दलच आपली सामाजिक भूमिका ठाम आहे हे आज स्वराज्य सत्ताहानिमित्त आज अजित पवार यांनी योगी आदित्यनाथ यांच्या मताचे अप्रत्यक्षरित्या खंडन करून ती बाब अधोरेखित केली

शेतकरी हा शिवाजी महाराजांनी त्यांच्या प्रशासनाचा केंद्रबिंदू मानला, म्हणून म. फुले यांनी त्यांना कुळवाडीभूषण म्हटले, महिलांचे रक्षण हे राजसत्तेचे काम आहे.

कराड : खासगी प्रवासी प्रवाशी अन कर्मचाऱ्यांमळे बसस्थानकाचा क्रमांक : शर्मिष्ठा पोल

कराड : खासगी प्रवासी वाहतूकीच्या तुलनेने राज्य परिवहन महामंडळाची (एस.टी.) वाहतूक स्वच्छ आणि सुंदर वातावरणात व्हावी, अशी सूचना एसटी महामंडळाचे अध्यक्ष तथा मुख्यमंत्री एकनाथ शिंदे यांनी एस.टी. प्रशासनाला माहिती वर्षी मे महिन्यात दिली होती. त्यानुसार एसटी महामंडळाने राज्यातील ५८० एसटी बस स्थानके स्वच्छ, सुंदर बनवण्यासाठी स्वच्छता अभियानाची मोहीम हाती घेतली

प्रवाशी अन् कर्मचाऱ्यांमूळे बसस्थानकाचा क्रमांक : शर्मिष्ठा पोळ

कराड बसस्थानकाचे मिळवलेल्या यशाचे सर्व श्रेय कराड आगारातील चालक- वाहक, कार्यशाळा कर्मचारी, प्रशासकीय कर्मचारी व पथवेक्षक यांचेच आहे. सर्वांनी अथक परिश्रम करून आपल्या कराड आगाराचे महाराष्ट्रात नावलौकिक केलेबद्दल आपले सर्वांचे त्रिवार अभिनंदन करत आहे. तसेच यापुढेही असेच एकचट्टीने प्रयत्न करून चौथ्या सर्वेक्षणाही महाराष्ट्रात प्रथम क्रमांक मिळवूयात असा विश्वास कराड आगाराच्या व्यवस्थापक शर्मिष्ठा पोळ यांनी 'नवशक्ति' शी बोलतांना व्यक्त केला.

'अशी' होती स्पर्धेची वर्गवारी

शहरी विभाग- अ वर्ग, निम शहरी विभाग- ब वर्ग, ग्रामीण विभाग-क वर्ग या तीन
ली आहे . ही स्पर्धा एसटीच्या मुंबई, पुणे, नाशिक, औरंगाबाद व नागपूर, अमरावती
ली . त्यामध्ये शहरातील मुख्य बस स्थानक, तालुका बस स्थानक व ग्रामीण भागातील
ा व सुशोभीकरण याचा समावेश करण्यात आला होता .कराड हे शहरी विभागात अ

बसस्थानकाने महाराष्ट्रात प्रथम

क्रमिक पेटकावत काराडचा डका
राज्यात पिटला आहे.
मुख्यमंत्री तथा एसटी
महामंडळाचे अध्यक्ष एकनाथ
शिंदे यांनी ए.टी.प्रशासनाला
सूचना करत मागील वर्षी मे
महिन्यात हिंदुहृदयसम्राट
बाळासाहेब ठाकरे स्वच्छ, सुंदर
बसस्थानक अभियानाची घोषणा
केली होती.

जाहीर सूचना

[illegible]

जाह्नोर सूचना

[illegible]

मायादेव म्हणून प्रसिद्ध. श्रवता सदांनंदी, श्री. सांगुनू दिव/पाक कोले असल्याचे मानले जाते. सांगुनू हाही कळश्रवणीय ये आहे की अर वलत नमुद गावठी मरू का दतांनो कोणाच्याही मानवत आशीत तर त्यांना वित्ती कोणाच्या ये आहे की त्यांनी खातलत नमुद पत्त्यावर याची माहिली कळवावी.

वलत सदांनंदी परियाचि
 वित्तेन पायलें, वलत सदांनंदी मरुद, वित्तेन पायलें मरुद

विश्वज नयक, तालुका मनगल, जिल्हा तयगळ या
मोजमाप २०४३.०० चौ.मीटर्सची प्लांट क्र. ३६
धारक जमीनीवर बांधण्यात आलेली, तळोजा
इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया येथील मोजमाप १०५५.९५
चौ.मी. बिल्ट अप एरिया धारक फॅक्टरी बिल्डिंग.

सही/- सही/- सही/-
 अध्यक्ष सचिव खजिनदार

गंगा च्या (१) श्रोताने होताने होताना (२) श्रोताने मरताना येता घसरता (३) शी. हज्जाने होताना (व्यापित) (४) शी. होताने होताना (व्यापक) हे वसे हिहिल्लेना शेड्डुल्लेचल्ले अक्षिप ववोपसत. वग्नं केल्लेच्या पहराण आणि शेरसंचा परिपुर्ण आणि अमन मालक असल्याचा वादा कसत आहेत. आमने नवनेच मालकाश्री त्या संपूर्ण ह्कण आणि हिहसंच वषरे कल्पनाश्री वायव्याची कसत आहेत. त्या जावनेर आणि त्या शेअसंपर्माची व्याप, भारुकु, आणि आभाला सांमिल्लेनाचो व्यापचो आणि वग्नं केल्लेचो व्यापचो संधर्मा मालकांच्या शीकांची चौकशी कल्पनाश्री सुचना कीती आहे.

खालती अनुसुचीयेचे हिहिले आहे. तर काणव्याही च्यकी चिपल व्यक्तींचा वादा असलें किल्ला त्या जावनेर किल्ला वायव्येचे कोणती स्यारय असलें आणि वकि, हाराण, भाडेपुर्णी, वाराणा, शुक्ल, विमिन, नेट, भाडपुर्णी, अर- भाडेपुर्णी, भागमालिका, असादपुर्णी, हासाक, भाडेकर, वाराणा किल्ला वग्नं ये वही आहेत. आस दाव्याचा किल्ला वग्नं आस काणव्याची जावनेर आहेत तर, आभय्या १६, राजाहावनादपुर्णी (वृषी भंमंताला ममन म्हणुत जोखाला जाणार) , रता जावना, ११, होमी मोदी ड्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४००००४, वसेचे प्रकाशित शास्त्रापुसत १४ (चौत) दिवसांच्या आत काणव्याचाना आभाला लेली कळव्याचे, वसेचे कल्पनाश्री असे गृहित पारले चौतल किल्ला त्या जावनेर आणि वायव्य वग्नं केल्लेचो शेरसंच कळवत आहेत. याखालती शेड्डुल्ले मालक तिहल आहे आणि त्यासंधर्मातील शीर्षक आणि व्यावहारच्या तपासणीचा बाब आस दाव्याचो काणव्याशी संधर्प न घेता पूर्ण केली जाईल, तर असलें, आणि ती **१०६** कल्लासत आती आहे.

वर सदाभित वेलापत्रकः
(परिसराचे वर्णन)
भाग १

नवीनचा अपत्यदंड आणि संसार सांगत व नवीनच आळवल्या जाणव्या सांग संसार सांगत आणि खुशतरंग येवता. सहकाठी गुहनिर्माण संस्था मदीयतीच्या' इमारातीमधील एक चाक पाकिंगची जागा आणि कुलाबा विभागातील कॅंडेडरल सर्व्हे क्रमांक ५८ आणि २/५८ असलेल्या उक्त सोसायटीच्या जमिनीच्या काही भागावर कोठाती इमारत उभी आहे आणि ती एकूण ८०५२.५ चौरस यार्डमध्ये आहे आणि ती ५८, शहीद भगतसिंग मार्ग, कुलाबा , मुंबई -४००००५, मुंबई शहर आणि मुंबई उपनगराच्या नोंदणी जिल्ह्यात येथे आहे.

भाग २
(शेअर्सचे वर्णन)

५ (पाच) पूर्ण भरलेले शेअर्स रु. ५०/- प्रत्येक विशिष्ट क्रमांक १ ते ५ (दोन्ही समावेशी) असणारे शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक ००१ दिनांक १८ ऑक्टोबर २००१ रोजी सोसायटीने जारी केले.

विवेक के. शिराळकर
मे. शिराळकर आणि कंपनी,
वकील आणि सॉलिसिटर

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)

Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100

Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

Ingenuity In Motion

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per shares)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	40,244	1,14,713	52,321	3,21,159	9,78,950	4,12,703
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	22,194	2,568	(1,890)	3,650	18,051
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	24,729	2,568	378	18,247	17,602
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	318	21,562	3,903	1,736	15,246	14,564
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(49)	21,119	2,367	8,550	20,825	25,249
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)						
	For continuing and discontinued operations						
	1. Basic :	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58	1.47
	2. Diluted:	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58	1.47

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargologistics.com and website of BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.nseindia.com/>
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meeting held on February 12, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Allcargo Logistics Limited

Sd/-

Shashi Kiran Shetty

Founder & Executive Chairman

(DIN:00012754)

Date: February 13, 2024

Place: Mumbai

ALLCARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(CIN: L63010MH2004PLC073508)

Regd. Off.: 6th Floor, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100

Website: www.allcargologistics.com Email: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

Ingenuity In Motion

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per shares)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	40,244	1,14,713	52,321	3,21,159	9,78,950	4,12,703
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	22,194	2,568	(1,890)	3,650	18,051
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	100	24,729	2,568	378	18,247	17,602
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	318	21,562	3,903	1,736	15,246	14,564
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(49)	21,119	2,367	8,550	20,825	25,249
7	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914	4,914
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)						
	For continuing and discontinued operations						
	1. Basic :	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58	1.47
	2. Diluted:	0.03	2.19	0.40	0.11	1.58	1.47

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargologistics.com and website of BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.nseindia.com/>
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meeting held on February 12, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Allcargo Logistics Limited

Sd/-

Shashi Kiran Shetty

Founder & Executive Chairman

(DIN:00012754)

Date: February 13, 2024

Place: Mumbai